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Part Number

Qty Description
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530035014
530035151
530035147
530035142
530035036
530035141
530035023
530035203
530035208
530035028
530035031
530035188
530035106
530035178
530035166
530035164
530035260
530035185

Metering Diaphragm
Metering Diaphragm Gasket
Circuit Plate Gasket

Hi Speed Needle

Hi Speed Needle Spring
Idle Needle

Idle Needle Spring

Idle Speed Screw

Idle Speed Spring
Metering Lever Pin
Metering Lever

Metering Lever Spring
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Pump Diaphragm
Pump Gasket
Carb. Kwik Repair Kit (Inc. 1,2,3,12,13,14, 15,16,18)
Carb. Gasket/Diaphragm Kit (Inc. 1,2,3)



